
＜ い　そ　じ の 部 ＞   Bコート

＜こ と ぶ き の 部＞   Bコート
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第24回山形県ママさんバレーボールべにばな大会
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優　　　勝

優　　　勝

琢 友
（ 酒 田 ）

と ざ わ
（ 最 北）

ママベアーズ
（ 鶴 岡 ）

余目ママ
（ 鶴 岡 ）

西 郷
（ 最 北 ）

1

2

1

3

4

2

第五ママ
（ 鶴 岡 ）

2

2 0

1

2 0

ママベアーズ

2 0
第五ママ



　　


